DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
ENDSLEIGH COURT SERVICES LIMITED
ENDSLEIGH INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

ENDSTAND LIMITED

ENDSTONE LIMITED

ENDTIME EVANGELICAL MINISTRIES

END TIME EVANGELISM MINISTRIES

END TIME EVANGELISM MINISTRIES

END TIME EVANGELISM MINISTRIES

END TIME EVANGELISM MINISTRIES

END TO END CONSULTING LIMITED
ENDURANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ENDURANCE ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ENDURANCE FLOORING LIMITED
ENDURANCE FLOORING LIMITED

ENDURA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ENDURATIO LIMITED

ENDURING ORGANISATION

ENDUROGLEAM SOUTH WEST LTD
ENDUROGLEAM SOUTH WEST LTD
ENDUSTRIA LTD

ENDUSTRIA LTD

ENDWELL PROPERTIES LIMITED

ENE BUSINESS STRATEGIES LIMITED
ENERCOMTECH LIMITED

ENERCOMTECH LIMITED

ENERGEIA LIMITED

ENERGENIS LIMITED

ENERGETIK SOLAR UK LIMITED
ENERGIEHOLZ-TRADING LIMITED
ENERGIEHOLZ-TRADING LIMITED

ENERGI RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ENERGISER INVESTMENTS PLC

ENERGLOW LTD

ENERGLOW LTD

ENER-G SUSTAINABLE TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

ENERGY ACTIVE LIMITED

ENERGY ADVICE BUREAU LTD

THE ENERGY ADVISORS (UTILITIES) LTD
ENERGY & RESOURCE RECOVERY LIMITED
ENERGY AND WASTE SYSTEMS LIMITED
ENERGY AND WASTE SYSTEMS LIMITED
ENERGY ASSURE LIMITED

ENERGY ASSURE LIMITED

ENERGY BAR (UK) LIMITED
ENERGYBUILD GROUP LIMITED
ENERGYBUILD HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENERGYBUILD LIMITED

ENERGYBUILD AGGREGATES LIMITED
ENERGY CELL TECHNICAL LIMITED
ENERGY CONNECTIONS LTD

ENERGY CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED

00501255
04132605

03472299
04707905
04707807
06040106
06040106
06040106
06040106
06549369
06024683
06031902
07903100
07903100
04305527
07665658
04150380
07897237
07897237
07901486
07901486
00731657
07336425
07898053
07898053
07186927
04091914
07465261
07900302
07900302
05483497
00298654
07903207
07903207
06786679

06699626
07221105
05247600
07480200
01336193
01336193
07463889
07463889
06029026
05451235
04934473
04770293
06776199
07160949
06739682
05709426
07705408
07705408
07705408

(D1)
(02

(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(€3)
(D2)
(EL)
(€3)
(b1)
(D2)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(D2)
(©1)
(02)
(B1)
(1)
(B1)
(1)
(b1)
(b1)
(B1)
(1)
(1)
(€2)
(02)
(D)
(B1)
(D1)
(G2)
(B1)
(1)
(02)

(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(€2
(€2)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(B2)
(B4)
(EL)

06/01/2012
10/01/2012

0470172012
0870172012
0870172012
0970172012
0970172012
0970172012
0670172012
0670172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
10/01/2012
0470172012
0470172012
0970172012
0970172012
0670172012
0470172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0970172012
0670172012
0470172012
0670172012
0670172012
0870172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012

0670172012
08/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
0870172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
1070172012
10/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
1070172012
0570172012

ENDRESEN INVEST LIMITED

ENDRESS + HAUSER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY - EFFICIENT BUILDINGS LIMITED
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING

SOLUTIONS LTD

ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS LTD

ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS LTD

ENERGY ELECTRICAL LIMITED

ENERGY ENGINEERING PROJECTS LIMITED
ENERGYEXCHANGERS LIMITED
ENERGYEXPERT LIMITED

ENERGYFISH LTD

ENERGY4ALL TRUST

ENERGYFROM LIMITED

ENERGY FROM NATURE LIMITED
ENERGYGLAZE HOME IMPROVEMENTS
LIMITED

ENERGY GROWTH PARTNERS LIMITED
ENERGY HEALING LTD

ENERGY HEALING LTD

ENERGY IN-FOCUS LIMITED

ENERGY INFORM LIMITED

ENERGY INNOVATIONS LIMITED
ENERGYLINES LIMITED

ENERGY LIVE NEWS LIMITED

ENERGY MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS LTD
ENERGY MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS LTD
ENERGY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ENERGY PARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE
SERVICES LTD

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CO2 LIMITED
ENERGY PROJECT SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGY PROJECT SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGY PROJECTS PLUS LIMITED
ENERGY REDUCTION SURVEYING LIMITED
ENERGY SAFETY TRUST

ENERGYSAVE LIMITED

ENERGYSAVE ELECTRICAL LTD
ENERGYSAVE (UK) LTD

ENERGYSAVE (UK) LTD

ENERGYSCHEME LIMITED

ENERGYSE UK LTD

ENERGYSE UK LTD

ENERGYSERV UK LIMITED

ENERGY SERVICES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE ENERGY SHOP LIMITED

ENERGY SOLUTIONS UK (S.E.) LIMITED
ENERGY SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
ENERGY STAR ORIENT LTD

ENERGY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

06452993
03590062
07705408
07705408
07705408
07705408
07470560

07470560

07470560

03448219
03949907
06539575
05669398
06801285
06775528
06663647
02820281
07130072

07112885
07904758
07904758
03901633
02652706
02018831
04770798
07209102
06767298
06767298
05057066
07211183
06908021

06905527
07243959
07243959
03176917
07749274
06851447
05983502
07345277
07870369
07870369
07890496
07430141
07430141
04550550
04611637
05058720
06170749
07064365
05626593
02339804

(02)
(€2)
(B4)
(€2)
(B4)
(€2)
€3)

€3
(®2)

(1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(®1)
(©2)
(01)
(€2)
(©2)

(02)
(B1)
(C1)
(©2)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(CIY)

(©1)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(ED)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(®2)

0670172012
10/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
0470172012

04/01/2012

04/01/2012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
1070172012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
1070172012
0970172012

0970172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012
0470172012
0870172012
0470172012
0570172012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
0570172012

04/01/2012
0570172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
08/01/2012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
05/01/2012
04/01/2012
0870172012
0670172012
04/01/2012
1070172012



